SBC ProCom
SBC – Sydney Broadcasting Company
ABN  84 522 652 308
T + 61 2 9939 3763, M: + 61 418 407 516 www.sbctv.com.au  Address: 1/37 Kentwell Rd, Allambie Hts, NSW, 2100
Features
• HD-SDI (1.485Gbit/s) to Component Conversion (YPrPb or RGB)
SMPTE-274M (1080i), 296M (720p) & 240M (1035i)
• SDI to Component (YPrPb or RGB)

ABN  84 522 652 308
T + 61 2 9939 3763, M: + 61 418 407 516 www.sbctv.com.au  Address: 1/37 Kentwell Rd, Allambie Hts, NSW, 2100
Ordering Information
• DVEN-5000
• DVEN-5000A (analogue audio output)
• DVEN-5000D (AES audio output)
• LCD front panel & web server
o DVEN-5100
o DVEN-5100A (analogue audio output)
o DVEN-5100D (AES audio output)
 Front  Front Front Common Rear
 Front  Front Front Common Rear
Copyright by SBC 2008. Product Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.